
Daily Rate Card ( ex gst) PAX PAX

We are happy to prepare a bespoke rate card to meet budget requirements for jobs 5 days + 20-30 31-50

BREAKFAST:

Light & Free Range $18 $17

Hearty & Free Range $20 $19

Organic Local Rejenerative produce - includes breakfast jars $22 $21

Add Fresh Juice Station $7 $6

Breakfast on the Run - Warm $12 $11

Breakfast on the Run - Cold $8 $7

Breakfast on the run Combo - 1 warm + 1 Cold $15 $14

LUNCH / DINNER:

Light & Free Range $34 $32

Hearty & Free Range w/ Dessert $38 $36

Hearty & Free Range w/ Organic Local Rejenerative produce . w/ Dessert $40 $38

** Packed Lunch boxes $4pp less

AT:

Light & Free Range $9 $8

Hearty & Free Range $11 $10

Hearty & Free Range w/ Organic Local Rejenerative produce $13 $12

SPECIAL DIETARY MEALS  extra chage pp $2 $2

Allergens Excempt n/c n/c

BARISTA COFFEE: 

Machine Hire  (p/day) $250 $250

Coffee  (Based on Consumption) $4 $4

Barista ($35/hr + 2hrs Travel) 1 1



TRAVEL RATES : Apply from Hampton Downs

MILEAGE (EXCLUDING FUEL*):

Outside 20km  - Truck p/km: $1.4

Outside 20km - Van p/km: $1.2

OUTSIDE AUCKLAND :

Van / Vehicle for staff per day. Transport to accommodation production

Fuel production

TRUCK RATES:

DAILY TRUCK HIRE: per day Negotiable 

Fuel for generator per tank production

Swing Driver production

STAFF DAY RATES:

included for 10hrsChef 

Other Staff included for 10hrs

STAFF TRAVEL / HOURLY RATES :

Chef $45

Other Staff $35

A Chef who is also the driver, working hours include travel i.e 2 hours of travel will equate to 2 hours working

OVERTIME RATE: (after 10 hrs + break - onsite time)

T1  / T2 Chef

Other Staff T1  / T2 

OTHER CHARGES / NOTES : OUTSIDE AUCKLAND

Accommodation for staff production

Per diems production

Fuel card production

OTHER CHARGES - (One off costs)

Truck pack in/pack down and Cleaning pre & Post jobs Staff Charged Hourly 

*Please enquire for rates for under 20 people

*All dietary requirements catered for.
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